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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16868

Division: 13UB ELITE

Date: sunday, April 7, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) TUSA Gold

11

35
40
41
42
06
07
79
09

Field: cedar Falls 3

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) WFC Black

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) TUSA Gold 11 (13U) WFC Black
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Liam Reid 01 Garrett Kennedy
Thomas Boggs 11 Adrian Nkemnkia
Jason Lu 12 Lane Brown
John Stutts 14 Dylan Landon
Haniel Alvarado Zavaleta 17 Liam Defreitas
Bryson Messier 02 William Brinkley
Aidan O'neil 20 Makarii Shapovalov
Anthony Alberto 22 Aaron Duewer
Jack Vanmastrigt 23 Liam Munoz Strigel
Gabriel Jackson 24 Hudson Goins
Seamus Fahey 25 Benjamin Lilly
Jacob Jones 31 Joshua Cline
Murphy Bell 04 Chadwick Barnhill
Josiah Marquez 43 Daniel Yuan
Sanchez
47 Samuel Feltes
Henry Aylor
Lucas Odermatt 05 Ander Sacristan
Jefri George Ardon 07 | Reda Maarad
Henry Schoenfisch 08 [ Mahdi Daoudi
Case Kaplan 99 Elyes Echekki
Jhon Poellot
Kieran McKay
Callan Durack
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match
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